MAY 2018
Introducing Keystone’s 360° LED Sign Tube: The easiest LED installation
A perfect solution for retrofits or new sign installations, as well as single or double sided sign needs. With revolutionary DirectDrive technology
there’s no need for an external driver or ballast, saving precious labor time and costs.
Why your customers will love it
Quick and easy installation
Our DirectDrive technology eliminates the need for an external driver or ballast while still
using the existing sockets. This saves time and hassle for field technicians.

Watch our installation video at: keystonetech.com/video
Ground
Surge Protector
(Recommended)
Surge Protector
(Recommended)
KTSP-10KV
Available for all size sign cabinets
The 360˚ LED Sign Tube is available in all of the lamp lengths typically used to replace T8HO & T12HO fluorescent lamps, including:
Catalog Number Nominal
Length CRI Wattage Color Temp. Socket Type Total
Lumens Efficacy Lumens
per Side
Lumens per Ft,
per Side
KT-LED7T8-18P2S-840-D 18" >80 7 4000K R17d 865 124 433 288
KT-LED7T8-18P2S-865-D 18" >80 7 6500K R17d 900 129 450 300
KT-LED10T8-24P2S-840-D 24" >80 10 4000K R17d 1150 115 575 288
KT-LED10T8-24P2S-865-D 24" >80 10 6500K R17d 1200 120 600 300
KT-LED13T8-30P2S-840-D 30" >80 13 4000K R17d 1540 118 770 308
KT-LED13T8-30P2S-865-D 30" >80 13 6500K R17d 1600 123 800 320
KT-LED16T8-36P2S-840-D 36" >80 16 4000K R17d 1920 120 960 320
KT-LED16T8-36P2S-865-D 36" >80 16 6500K R17d 2000 125 1000 333
KT-LED18T8-42P2S-840-D 42" >80 18 4000K R17d 2160 120 1080 309
KT-LED18T8-42P2S-865-D 42" >80 18 6500K R17d 2250 125 1125 321
KT-LED21T8-48P2S-840-D 48" >80 21 4000K R17d 2500 119 1250 313
KT-LED21T8-48P2S-865-D 48" >80 21 6500K R17d 2600 124 1300 325
KT-LED26T8-60P2S-840-D 60" >80 26 4000K R17d 3120 120 1560 312
KT-LED26T8-60P2S-865-D 60" >80 26 6500K R17d 3250 125 1625 325
KT-LED28T8-64P2S-840-D 64" >80 28 4000K R17d 3310 118 1655 312
KT-LED28T8-64P2S-865-D 64" >80 28 6500K R17d 3450 123 1725 325
KT-LED31T8-72P2S-840-D 72" >80 31 4000K R17d 3840 124 1920 320
KT-LED31T8-72P2S-865-D 72" >80 31 6500K R17d 4000 129 2000 333
KT-LED37T8-84P2S-840-D 84" >80 37 4000K R17d 4510 122 2255 322
KT-LED37T8-84P2S-865-D 84" >80 37 6500K R17d 4700 127 2350 336
KT-LED42T8-96P2S-840-D 96" >80 42 4000K R17d 5100 121 2550 319
KT-LED42T8-96P2S-865-D 96" >80 42 6500K R17d 5300 126 2650 331
KT-LED47T8-108P2S-840-D 108" >80 47 4000K R17d 5580 119 2790 310
KT-LED47T8-108P2S-865-D 108" >80 47 6500K R17d 5800 123 2900 322
KT-LED52T8-120P2S-840-D 120" >80 52 4000K R17d 6150 118 3075 308
KT-LED52T8-120P2S-865-D 120" >80 52 6500K R17d 6400 123 3200 320
For a FREE SAMPLE, call 800-464-2680 or email SignHero@keystonetech.com.
Some restrictions apply. Learn more about the 360° LED Sign Tube at: keystonetech.com/SignHero
ACCESSORIES
Catalog Number Description